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Summary

via 708

vaRys
val/s
val/s
val/s
vaR2
vaR2
vaBy?
vaR/s
vaR/s
vaBR2
vaBR2
vaB2?
viaeR2
viaeR2
vieR 2
vieR 2
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Show Edits

Detail

05/01/2023 Mon

05/02/2023 Tue

05/03/2023 Wed

05/04/2023 Thu

05/05/20232 Fri

05/06/2022 Sat

05/07/2022 Sun

05/08/2022 Mon

05/08/2022 Tue

051072023 Wed

05/11/2023 Thu

051272023 Fri

05/13/2023 Sat

05/14/2022 Sun

05/15/2022 Mon

05/16/2022 Tue

Scheduled

Worked

12:00

00:45

12:00

12:00

Shift

oFF

oFF

oFF

oFF

oFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

+++++++ 4

07:01a | 5:10p
07:03a | 7:34p
07:1a | 7:27p

Time Code Summary

WRHK-PRECEPTEE 12:00

VR 0:45
WRK 12:00

WRK 12:00

Code Summary Code Detail

Retroactive Adjustments

REG | Total

WRE

3245 | 13:45

WRK-PRECEPTEE | 12:00 | 12:00

Total | 45:45 | 45:45
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Summary

v 708

viems
viemy»
viaRy
valy
vieBy»
vie Ry
vaBys
valy
viems
viemy»
viaRy
vl
viems
vie Ry
viaRy
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Detail

05/17/2023 Wed

05/18/2022 Thu

05/18V2022 Fri

05/20W2023 Sat

05/21/2023 Sun

05/22/20232 Mon

05/2372022 Tue

05/24/2023 Wed

052572023 Thu

05/26/2023 Fri

05/27/2023 Sat

05/28/2023 Sun

05/2802023 Mon

05/20v2023 Tue

0573172023 Wed

Scheduled

12:30

Worked

12:00

Shift

oFF

OFF

OFF

oFF

oFF

OFF

OFF

oFF

oFF

OFF

OFF

oFF

oFF

OFF

oFF

i
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Time Code Summary

WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00

Code Summary Code Detail Retroactive Adjustments

REG | Total

'WRK-PRECEPTEE | 12:00 | 12:00

Total | 12:00 | 12:00



